Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Hunter - (927152) - Brompton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.85
1:13.77
1:14.39
1:14.53
1:15.15
1:15.32
1:15.43
1:16.17
1:17.65
1:18.39
1:18.86
1:18.87
1:24.27
1:26.09
1:26.87
1:31.18
1:32.48
1:38.79
1:40.86

1:41.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

05/11/16
30/01/16
26/11/17
03/12/17
17/06/18
25/02/18
01/11/15
21/10/18
21/06/15
05/10/14
25/11/14
18/01/15
22/06/14
26/01/14
16/06/13
27/01/113
111112
28/01/12
04/12/11
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Date
21/10/118
17/06/18
25/02/18

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
MCASA County Championships 2016
Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018
Ealing L3 Open

Ealing November Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Brompton Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet

Meet
Deben Open Meet
Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018

Ealing L3 Open

Venue

Stratford
Barnet
London
London
Fulham Pools
Northolt
Northolt
Ipswich
London
Southbury
Fulham
Hendon
Fulham
Cranleigh
Fulham
Cranleigh
London
Swindon
Enfield

Croydon

Venue
Ipswich
Fulham Pools

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017

London Region Winter Championships
MCASA County Championships 2016

Ealing November Open Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Brompton Club Championships

Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet
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